

# Skewers Salt

Drum

Wings

Chicken Meatball

Tenderloin with Grated Wasabi

With Japanese wasabi (Horseradish blend)

Yagen Cartilage

Skin

Heart

2 skewers per saving

※Except stuffed pepper and wings.

Due to an ingredient shortage and limited production of Heart, some items may be temporarily unavailable. We apologize for the inconvenience and thank you for your understanding.

## Skewers Fusion

Stuffed Bell Pepper with Ponzu (Chicken)

Chicken Breast Topped with spicy cod roe mayonnaise

Made with Hokkaido spicy cod roe!

Beef Japanese BBQ sauce

Pork Belly (Salt)

※Processed meat with beef fat, etc. added.

## Select from our 3 signature favors!

Rock Salt

Torikizoku has been researching and developing salt that pairs perfectly with yakitori. Rock salt has been used since May 2023 to better highlight the natural flavor of the ingredients. This brings out the umami of the chicken, making the taste of the ingredients itself stand out more clearly.

Sauce

The sauce used at Torikizoku has been passed down since the company's founding, carrying a traditional flavor. It is made by slowly simmered chicken together with carefully selected vegetables and fruits, drawing out a natural sweetness and a deep umami. Packed with years of refinement and attention to detail, this sauce brings out the aroma of the yakitori even more, creating an experience unique to Torikizoku.

Spice

An original spice blend made with onion, black pepper, and a mix of select spices.

## Breast Salt

Sauce

Spice

## KIZOKUYAKI

TORIKIZOKU's signature premium skewer. A delightful combination of tender meat and crunchy leek. Enjoy light and flavorful breast or juicy thigh with three different flavors.

## Thigh Sauce

Salt

Spice

## Quick menu

Recommended!

•Skin(Salt Grilled)•Gizzard•Grilled Pork Belly

Recommended! Create your own style!

1 Enjoy as appetizer 2 Use as topping 3 Mix with your favorite yakitori

Salted Cucumber

Offals with Leek & Ponzu

Hokkaido Octopus & Wasabi

Cabbage salad

Sesame oil can be added

Seasoned boiled egg

TORIKIZOKU Chanja Spicy Cod Entrails

Japanese Edamame

Mayonnaise Salad with Broiled Chicken

## Specialties

Hokkaido Potato Salad (Chicken & Bonito)

Hokkaido Potato Salad (Spicy Cod Roe & Seaweed)

French Fries

Fried Chicken topped with Onion salad (Tartar Sauce)

Kara-age Japanese Fried chicken (Breast)

Chicken Tempura with Plum Sauce

Camembert Cheese Croquette

Kara-age Fired Cartilage (knee)

Chicken Skin Chips

※Pictures are for illustrative purposes only.

ALL 390 YEN included tax

# Rice & Noodle

## Chicken Cutlet Rice Bowl

Please choose the size of rice.

L 270g | R 220g | S 170g

## Chicken Rice Bowl(Sauce)

## Chicken Rice Bowl(salt)

## Chicken Rice Porridge

## Rice Set with Soft-boiled Egg

Please choose the size of rice.

L 300g | R 250g | S 200g

## Kamameshi (Chicken)

Flavorful seasoned rice cooked in a pot

※It takes about 30 min after ordering.  
※Occasionally, you may see some redness in chicken, however, it's fully cooked.

## Chicken Salt Ramen with Egg

## Soy Sauce Ramen

# Kids' Plate

A combo for kids featuring popular yakitori favorites!

## Toriki Kids' Plate A

Fried chicken  
Red vienna sausage | Fries | Rice | Furikake rice seasoning

## Toriki Kids' Plate B

Yakitori skewers [chicken breast with sauce]  
Red vienna sausage | Fries | Rice | Furikake rice seasoning

# TORIKIZOKU Specialty Dessert

## Mochi Ice Cream with Strawberry Syrup

## Frozen Catalana

## Chocolate Parfait with Churros

## Chocolate Milk

## Churros ~Caramel, strawberry, chocolate~

Our ice cream is made with Hiraya milk.

# All ingredients are 100% produced in Japan

※Entire menu is Japan made. Although some of the ingredients used may be imported, as defined by law the final product of the process states it made in Japan.

Take your leftovers home! (Free and paid containers available)  
※Not available for courses

mottECO

Appropriate Drinking Guidelines

Notice about allergy, country of origin and nutrient ingredient information

If you have any food allergies, please check the URL / QR code and you can see the information about our menu and the ingredients.

URL <http://www.torikizoku.co.jp/anshin/shouhin>

According to Health Japan 21, a national health promotion campaign promoted by the Ministry of Health, Labor and Welfare, the average amount of moderate drinking is about 20 grams of pure alcohol per day.

# Alcohol Drinks

## Mega size

Mega Highball (JIM BEAM)

Mega Kinmugi Beer (Beer Tasting Alcohol)

Mega Lemon Sour

# Alcohol Drinks

## Lemon Sour

Light Lemon Sour

Kodawari Sakaba Lemon Sour

# Alcohol Drinks

## Japanese Gin

SUI Gin & Soda

SUI Gin & Tonic

SUI Gin & Orange ※1

SUI Gin & Cola

SUI Gin & Ginger Ale

# Alcohol Drinks

## Beer

The Premium Malt's

Kamiawa foam

Committed all the way to its ingredients, manufacturing and pouring. Enjoy the creamy kamiawa foam of The Premium Malt's.

# Alcohol Drinks

## Beer Cocktail

Shandy Gaff

Beer Cola

Beer Lemon

# Alcohol Drinks

## Highball

KAKU Highball

CHITA Highball

Cola Highball (Whisky & Cola)

Ginger Highball (Whisky & Ginger Ale)

Whiskies (on the rocks, with water, or straight)

# Alcohol Drinks

## Japanese Sake

Shochikubai Gokai

Pure Rice Sake(Cup)

•cold •room temperature •hot

# Alcohol Drinks

## Shochu

Kuro Kirishima (Sweet potato)

•on the rocks •with water •with hot water

Osumi (Barley)

•on the rocks •with water •with hot water

Osumi (Barley) Shochu & Soda

# Soft Drinks

Oolong Tea

Orange Juice

Ginger Ale

Lemonade

Lemon squash

Cola

Hot Oolong Tea

※Contains mandarin orange juice.

# Original Craft Juice Alcohol 0%

Mixed Fruit Juice

Milk mixed with fruit syrup.

Hot Ginger

Ginger Soda

※Made with ginger produced in Japan.

# Alcohol Drinks

## Shochu Sour

Toriki Sour

Otokoume Sour

Calpis Sour

# Alcohol Drinks

## Wine

May 2025 Grand Prix Winner

TORIKIRED (Red Wine)

TORIKIWHITE (White Wine)

# Alcohol Drinks

## Cocktails

Cassis with Orange Juice ※1

Cassis with Milk

Lemon with Cassis (Cassis liqueur and lemon squash)

# Alcohol Drinks

## Umeshu Plum Liqueur

Kishu Nanko Plum Liqueur

•on the rocks •with soda •with water •with hot water

# Alcohol 0%

## Non-alcohol

ALL-FREE

Not to be consumed by persons under 20 years of age.

ALC. 0.00%

No Calories

No Sugar

No Purine

※1 Contains mandarin orange juice.

# Kid's Drinks

Kids • Oolong Tea

Kids • Mixed Fruit Juice

Kids • Orange Juice

Kids • Ginger Ale

Kids • Lemonade

Kids • Lemon squash

Kids • Cola

All-you-can-drink for just ¥390 (tax included) for children junior high school age and under!

# Coffee

SUNTORY BOSS COFFEE

Iced Coffee

Iced Cafe latte

Iced Viennese Coffee

Hot Coffee